Attachment A, Prins. Memo No. 1005-15

EIRI/PALS Webinars
2015-2016 Academic Year

Date Time Topic

Wednesday, July 29, 2015 1-2 p.m. Administering and Scoring the PALS 1-3
Assessment

Thursday, July 30, 2015 1-2 p.m. The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How
This Flexible Score Entry Option Works

Thursday, August 6, 2015 9-10 a.m. Administering and Scoring the PALS 1-3
Assessment

Friday, August 7, 2015 9-10 a.m. The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How
This Flexible Score Entry Option Works

Wednesday, August 12, 2015 2-3 p.m. Administering and Scoring the PALS 1-3
Assessment

Thursday, August 13, 2015 2-3 p.m. The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How
This Flexible Score Entry Option Works

Tuesday, August 18, 2015 3-4 p.m. Administering and Scoring the PALS 1-3
Assessment

Wednesday, August 19, 2015 3-4 p.m. The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How

This Flexible Score Entry Option Works

Tuesday, August 25, 2015

11 a.m.- Noon

PALS Reports and Resources

Wednesday, August 26, 2015 11 a.m.-Noon Administering and Scoring the PALS 1-3
Assessment
Thursday, August 27, 2015 11 a.m.-Noon The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How
This Flexible Score Entry Option Works
Wednesday, September 2, 2015 | 3:30-4:30 p.m. Administering and Scoring the PALS-K
Assessment
Thursday, September 10, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. Administering and Scoring the PALS-K
Assessment
Wednesday, September 16, 2015 | 3-4 p.m. PALS Reports and Resources
Thursday, September 17, 2015 3:30-4:30 p.m. PALS Fall 1-3 Data Informing Instruction
Tuesday, September 22, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS Fall 1-3 Data Informing Instruction
Thursday, September 24, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS Reports and Resources
Tuesday, September 29, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. Concept of Word in Text:
Planning PALS Data-Driven Instruction
Wednesday, September 30, 2015 | 3:30-4:30 p.m. PALS-K Fall Data Informing Instruction
Monday, October 5, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS-K Fall Data Informing Instruction
Wednesday, October 7, 2015 11 a.m.-Noon Concept of Word in Text:
Planning PALS Data-Driven Instruction
Thursday, October 15, 2015 3:15-4:15 p.m. Concept of Word in Text:
Planning PALS Data-Driven Instruction
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS Emergent Reader Electronic Lesson Plan
Wednesday, October 21, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS Beginning Reader Electronic Lesson Plan
Monday, October 26, 2015 11 a.m.-Noon PALS Emergent Reader Electronic Lesson Plan
Thursday, October 29, 2015 11 a.m.-Noon PALS Beginning Reader Electronic Lesson Plan
Thursday, November 5, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m, PALS Rtl Quick Checks for Progress
Monitoring
Tuesday, November 10, 2015 3:30-4:30 p.m. PALS Rtl Quick Checks for Progress

Monitoring
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Thursday, November 18, 2015 11 a.m.-Noon PALS Rtl Quick Checks for Progress
Monitoring

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 3:45-4:45 p.m. Administering the Midyear Assessment: Why?
How?

Wednesday, December 9, 2015 | 11 a.m.-Noon Administering the Midyear Assessment: Why?
How?

Tuesday, January 5, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. Administering the Midyear Assessment: Why?
How?

Wednesday, January 6, 2016 11 a.m.-Noon Administering the Midyear Assessment: Why?
How?

Thursday, January 28, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. Examining PALS Midyear Data

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. Examining PALS Midyear Data

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 | 11 a.m.-Noon Examining PALS Midyear Data

Thursday, February 25, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m., PALS Rtl Quick Checks for Progress
Monitoring

Tuesday, March 1, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS Emergent Reader Electronic Lesson Plan

Thursday, March 10, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. PALS Beginning Reader Electronic Lesson Plan

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. Concept of Word in Text:
Planning PALS Data-Driven Instruction

Thursday, May 5, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How
This Flexible Score Entry Option Works

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 11 a.m.-Noon The Online Assessment Wizard (OAW): How
This Flexible Score Entry Option Works

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 3:45-4:45 p.m. Using the PALS Grouping Feature to Plan for
Next School Year

Thursday, May 26, 2016 11 a.m.-Noon Using the PALS Grouping Feature to Plan for

Next School Year




